
Mon Jan 01 Afternoon

Mon Jan 01 Evening

Wed Mar 20 Afternoon

Fri Mar 22 Afternoon

Wed Apr 17 Afternoon

Wed May 15 Afternoon

Mon Jul 01 Afternoon

Mon Jul 01 Evening

Fri  Jul 26 Afternoon

Wed Aug 07 Afternoon

Fri Aug 09 Afternoon

Mon Aug 12 Afternoon

Mon Aug 12 Evening

Wed Sep 18 Afternoon

Wed Oct 16 Afternoon

Fri Oct 25 Afternoon

Wed Nov 20 Afternoon

Tue Dec 24 Evening

Wed Dec 25 Afternoon

Tue Dec 31 Evening

KAMLOOPS DUPLICATE BRIDGE CLUB

2024 Cancelled Games


